
■ SOLVENT-BASED MEDIA (HP 3G Latex & UV-curable ink work well : ★)

Classification Code Product Caliper Wt. Length Standard Width Core Base Coating Surface

Brand Identify (㎛) (mil) (g/㎡) (ft) (Inch) Inch

AE100 ECO-SOL ARTIST PAPER GLOSSY 230 195 7.8 230 164' 36", 54", 60" 3" PAPER Resin Glossy ★ ★

AE110 ECO-SOL ARTIST PAPER MATTE 230 195 7.8 230 164' 36", 54", 60" 3" PAPER Resin Matte ★ ★

SO110 SOLVENT GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 235 225 9.0 235 100' 54",60" 3" Resin Coated Paper Resin Glossy ★ ★

SO220 SOLVENT SATIN PHOTO PAPER 235 225 9.0 235 100' 54",60" 3" Resin Coated Paper Resin Satin ★ ★

SO400 ECO-SOL BLOCK OUT BANNER MATTE 340 340 13.6 420 100' 36", 42", 54" 3" PET&PP Resin Semi-matte ★ ★

SO420 SOLVENT BLOCK OUT BANNER MATTE 250 240 9.6 220 100' 36",42", 50", 54", 60" 3" PET&PP Resin Semi-matte ★ ★

SO470 SOLVENT ROLL UP BANNER GLOSSY 160 6.4 225 100' 36", 50" 3" WHITE PET Resin Glossy ★

SO480 SOLVENT ROLL UP BANNER MATTE 160 6.4 225 100' 36", 50" 3" WHITE PET Resin Matte ★ ★

SO490 SOLVENT SMOOTH ROLL UP BANNER MATTE 205 8.2 155 100' 36", 50", 60" 3" PP Resin Semi-matte ★ ★

SO490W SOLVENT SMOOTH ROLL UP BANNER MATTE WHITE 205 8.2 155 100' 36", 50", 60" 3" PP Resin Semi-matte ★ ★

SO510 SOLVENT PP BANNER MATTE 195 7.8 140 100' 36", 42", 50", 54", 60" 3" PP Resin Semi-matte ★ ★

DES410T DURATIN BLOCK OUT BANNER 350 360 14.4 440 100' 36", 42" 3" PET&PP Semi-glossy ★ ★

ES420 DURATIN BLOCK OUT ROLL UP BANNER 260 10.4 240 100' 36", 42" 3" PET&PP Semi-glossy ★ ★

ES500 DURATIN SYNTH ROLL UP BANNER 215 8.6 175 100' 36", 42" 3" PP Semi-glossy ★ ★

SO600 SOLVENT BACKLIT 200 MATTE 205 8.2 275 100'
36", 54", 60",

72", 80", 87" - 164' length
3" PET Resin Matte ★ ★

SO650 SOLVENT BACKLIT 200 GLOSSY 205 8.2 275 100'
36", 54", 60",

72", 80", 87" - 164' length
3" PET Resin Glossy ★ ★

SO800W ECO SOL CLEAR PET BACKLIT 205 8.2 275 100' 54", 60" 3" PET Resin Glossy ★ ★

SO800W(A) ECO SOL CLEAR PET BACKLIT (Back side anti-scratch) 215 8.6 285 100' 54", 60" 3" PET Resin Glossy ★ ★

ES680 ECO-SOL BACKLIT GLOSSY 210 8.4 285 100' 36", 54", 60" 3" PET Resin Glossy ★ ★

MES680 T-U BACKLIT GLOSSY 230 9.2 295 100' 36", 54", 60" 3" PET Resin Glossy ★ ★

SO820ST SOLVENT SILICONE ADHESIVE CLEAR PET FILME 180 7.2 235 100' 50", 60" 3" PET Resin Glossy √ ★ ★

SO820WST SOLVENT SILICONE ADHESIVE WHITE PET FILM 190 7.6 240 100' 50", 60" 3" PET Resin Semi-matte √ ★ ★

SO830(T) SOLVENT SEMI-TAC ADHESIVE CLEAR FILM 180 7.2 235 100' 50", 60" 3" PET Resin Glossy √ ★ ★

WF200 MICRO-TAC WHITE FILM AIR FREE 200 8.0 275 100' 50", 54" 3" PP Resin Semi-matte √ ★

ESWF200 DURATIN WIPEABLE PP FLAT ON SOLVENT 220 8.8 275 100' 50", 54" 3" PP Anti Scratch Semi-glossy √ ★

ZSO550 FLAT DOT GLOSSY VINYL AIR FREE 145 5.8 245 164' 54" 3" VINYL Resin Glossy √ ★ ★

ZSO560 FLAT DOT MATTE VINYL AIR FREE 145 5.8 245 164' 54" 3" VINYL Resin Matte √ ★ ★

SO800 ECO-SOL CLEAR POLYESTER FILM 125 5.0 165 100' 36", 54", 60" 3" PET Resin Clear ★ ★

ST600 ECO-SOL EASY TEX SA 310 12.4 285 100' 54",60" 3" PET Woven Fabric Resin Matte √ ★ ★

ST600G ECO-SOL EASY TEX SA (GREY) 330 13.2 320 100' 54",60" 3" PET Woven Fabric Resin Matte √ ★ ★

CANVAS SCSM POLY/COTTON SEMI-MATTE CANVAS 387 15.5 353 75' 36", 54", 60", 72" 3" POLY/COTTON Resin Semi-matte ★ ★

■WATER-BASED MEDIA (Aqueous-Base) (HP 3G Latex & UV-curable ink work well : ★)

Classification Code Product Caliper Wt. Length Standard Width Core Base Coating Surface

Brand Identify (㎛) (mil) (g/㎡) (ft) (Inch) Inch

PH500 M/P PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 240 250 10.0 240 100' 24", 36", 42", 50", 60" 3" Resin Coated Paper M/P Glossy ★ ★

PH600 M/P PREMIUM SATIN PHOTO PAPER 240 250 10.0 240 100' 24", 36", 42", 50", 60" 3" Resin Coated Paper M/P Satin ★ ★

PH700 M/P PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 190 186 7.4 191 100' 42" or 44", 60" 3" Resin Coated Paper M/P Glossy ★ ★
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PH710 M/P PREMIUM SATIN PHOTO PAPER 190 192 7.7 191 100' 42" or 44", 60" 3" Resin Coated Paper M/P Satin ★ ★

PH730 M/P GLOSSY ADHESIVE PHOTO PAPER 190 259 10.4 280 100' 42" or 44", 60" 3" Resin Coated Paper M/P Glossy √ ★ ★

PH740 M/P SATIN ADHESIVE PHOTO PAPER 190 265 10.6 280 100' 42" or 44", 60" 3" Resin Coated Paper M/P Satin √ ★ ★

BA100 BLOCK OUT BANNER 250 250 10.0 215 100' 50", 54", 60" 3" PET & PP Porous Matte ★ ★

BA130 BLOCK OUT BANNER 350 350 14.0 410 100' 36", 42", 60" 3" PET & PP Porous Satin ★ ★

BA140 M/P BLOCK OUT BANNER GLOSSY 350 14.0 410 100' 36", 42", 60" 3" PET & PP M/P Glossy

BA300 M/P ROLL UP BANNER 170 6.8 225 100' 36", 42", 50" 3" White PET M/P Glossy

BA400 ROLL UP BANNER MATTE 168 6.7 215 100' 36", 42", 50" 3" White PET Porous Matte ★ ★

BA500 SMOOTH ROLL UP BANNER MATTE 205 8.2 155 100' 36", 42", 50", 54",60" 3" PP Porous Matte ★ ★

PH900 PP BANNER MATTE 205 205 8.2 130 100' 36", 42", 50", 54",60" 3" PP Porous Matte ★ ★

PMB600 M/P PHOTO PP GLOSSY 205 205 8.2 145 100' 36", 50", 60" 3" PP Porous Glossy

BF600 BACKLIT FRONT MATTE WR 215 215 8.6 270 100' 36", 42" 50", 54", 60" 3" PET Porous Matte ★ ★

BF700 M/P BACKLIT FRONT GLOSSY 215 215 8.6 285 100' 36", 42" 50", 54", 60" 3" PET M/P Glossy

SE300 CLEAR ADHESIVE PP MATTE 195 7.8 182 100' 24", 36", 42", 50", 60" 3" PP Porous Matte √ ★ ★

SE310 M/P CLEAR ADHESIVE PP GLOSSY 232 9.3 225 100' 24", 36", 42", 50", 60" 3" PP M/P Glossy √ ★ ★

SE500 CLEAR ADHESIVE PVC VINYL MATTE 340 13.6 370 100' 24", 36", 42", 50", 60" 3" PVC Porous Matte √ ★ ★

WT600 EASY TEX SA 305 12.2 275 100' 44", 54",60" 3" PET Woven Fabric Porous Matte √ ★ ★

WT600G EASY TEX SA (GREY) 330 13.2 315 100' 44", 54",60" 3" PET Woven Fabric Porous Matte √ ★ ★

CANVAS WCSM 18mil Poly/Cotton Matte Canvas 450 18.0 380 40' 17", 24", 36", 44", 60" 3" POLY/COTTON Porous Semi-matte

■ LATEX MEDIA (HP latex ink based) (HP 3G Latex & UV-curable ink work well : ★)

Classification Code Product Caliper Wt. Length Standard Width Core Base Coating Surface

Brand Identify (㎛) (mil) (g/㎡) (ft) (Inch) Inch

AE100 ECO-SOL ARTIST PAPER GLOSSY 230 195 7.8 230 164 36", 54", 60" 3" PAPER Resin Glossy Profile ★

AE110 ECO-SOL ARTIST PAPER MATTE 230 195 7.8 230 164 36", 54", 60" 3" PAPER Resin Matte Profile ★

SO110 SOLVENT GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 235 225 9.0 235 100' 54",60" 3" Resin Coated Paper Resin Glossy ★ ★

SO220 SOLVENT SATIN PHOTO PAPER 235 225 9.0 235 100' 54",60" 3" Resin Coated Paper Resin Satin ★ ★

PH500 M/P PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 240 250 10.0 240 100' 24", 36", 42", 50", 60" 3" Resin Coated Paper M/P Glossy ★ ★

PH600 M/P PREMIUM SATIN PHOTO PAPER 240 250 10.0 240 100' 24", 36", 42", 50", 60" 3" Resin Coated Paper M/P Satin ★ ★

PH700 M/P PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 190 186 7.4 191 100' 42" or 44", 60" 3" Resin Coated Paper M/P Glossy ★ ★

PH710 M/P PREMIUM SATIN PHOTO PAPER 190 192 7.7 191 100' 42" or 44", 60" 3" Resin Coated Paper M/P Satin ★ ★

PH730 M/P GLOSSY ADHESIVE PHOTO PAPER 190 259 10.4 280 100' 42" or 44", 60" 3" Resin Coated Paper M/P Glossy √ ★ ★

PH740 M/P SATIN ADHESIVE PHOTO PAPER 190 265 10.6 280 100' 42" or 44", 60" 3" Resin Coated Paper M/P Satin √ ★ ★

SO400 ECO-SOL BLOCK OUT BANNER MATTE 340 340 13.6 420 100' 36", 42", 54" 3" PET&PP Resin Matte Certif ★

SO420 SOLVENT BLOCK OUT BANNER MATTE 250 240 9.6 220 100' 36",42", 50", 54", 60" 3" PET&PP Resin Matte Certif ★

SO480 SOLVENT ROLL UP BANNER MATTE 160 6.4 225 100' 36", 50" 3" WHITE PET Resin Matte ★ ★

SO490 SOLVENT SMOOTH ROLL UP BANNER MATTE 205 8.2 155 100' 36", 50", 60" 3" PP Resin Matte Certif ★

SO490W SOLVENT SMOOTH ROLL UP BANNER MATTE WHITE 205 8.2 155 100' 36", 50", 60" 3" PP Resin Matte Certif ★

SO510 SOLVENT PP BANNER MATTE 195 7.8 140 100' 36", 42", 50", 54", 60" 3" PP Resin Semi-matte ★ ★

BA100 BLOCK OUT BANNER 250 250 10.0 215 100' 50", 54", 60" 3" PET & PP Porous Matte Certif ★

BA130 BLOCK OUT BANNER 350 350 14.0 410 100' 36", 60" 3" PET & PP Porous Satin Certif ★

BA400 ROLL UP BANNER MATTE 168 6.7 215 100' 36", 42", 50" 3" White PET Porous Matte ★ ★

BA500 SMOOTH ROLL UP BANNER MATTE 205 8.2 155 100' 36", 42", 50", 54",60" 3" PP Porous Matte ★ ★

PH900 PP BANNER MATTE 205 205 8.2 130 100' 36", 42", 50", 54",60" 3" PP Porous Matte ★ ★

DES410T DURATIN BLOCK OUT BANNER 350 360 14.4 440 100' 36", 42" 3" PET&PP Semi-glossy ★ ★

ES420 DURATIN BLOCK OUT ROLL UP BANNER 260 10.4 245 100' 36", 42" 3" PET&PP Semi-glossy Certif ★

ES500 DURATIN SYNTH ROLL UP BANNER 205 8.2 170 100' 36", 42" 3" PP Semi-glossy Certif ★

SO600 SOLVENT BACKLIT 200 MATTE 205 8.2 275 100' 36", 54", 60", 72", 80", 87" 3" PET Resin Matte Certif ★

BF600 BACKLIT FRONT MATTE WR 215 215 8.6 270 100' 36", 42" 50", 54", 60" 3" PET Porous Matte Profile ★

ES690 GREEN BACKLIT 210 8.4 285 100' 54" ,60" 3" PET Resin Semi-glossy Certif ★

TEU330 UV SKY BACKLIT 185 7.4 255 164' 36", 54", 60", 87" 3" PET UV Matte Certif ★
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SO650 SOLVENT BACKLIT 200 GLOSSY 205 8.2 275 100' 36", 54", 60", 72", 80", 87" 3" PET Resin Glossy Profile ★

ES680 ECO-SOL BACKLIT GLOSSY 210 8.4 285 100' 36", 54", 60" 3" PET Resin Glossy Profile ★

SO800W ECO SOL CLEAR PET BACKLIT 205 8.2 275 100' 50", 60" 3" PET Resin Glossy Certif ★

SO800W(A) ECO SOL CLEAR PET BACKLIT (Back side anti-scratch) 215 8.6 285 100' 54", 60" 3" PET Resin Glossy ★ ★

SE300 CLEAR ADHESIVE PP MATTE 195 7.8 182 100' 24", 36", 42", 50", 60" 3" PP Porous Matte √ ★ ★

SE310 M/P CLEAR ADHESIVE PP GLOSSY 232 9.3 225 100' 24", 36", 42", 50", 60" 3" PP M/P Glossy √ ★ ★

SE500 CLEAR ADHESIVE PVC VINYL MATTE 340 13.6 370 100' 24", 36", 42", 50", 60" 3" PVC Porous Matte √ ★ ★

SO820ST SOLVENT SILICONE ADHESIVE CLEAR PET FILME 185 7.4 235 100' 50", 54" 3" PET Resin Glossy √ Profile ★

SO820WST SOLVENT SILICONE ADHESIVE WHITE PET FILM 190 7.6 240 100' 50", 54" 3" PET Resin Semi-matte √ Profile ★

SO830T SOLVENT SEMI-TAC ADHESIVE CLEAR FILM 205 8.2 270 100' 50", 54", 60" 3" PET Resin Glossy √ Profile ★

WF300 WINDOW MIRROR LIGHT FILM 150 6.0 200 100' 54", 60" 3" PET Resin Matte √ Profile ★

WT600 EASY TEX SA 305 12.2 275 100' 44", 54",60" 3" PET Woven Fabric Porous Matte √ ★ ★

WT600G EASY TEX SA (GREY) 330 13.2 315 100' 44", 54",60" 3" PET Woven Fabric Porous Matte √ ★ ★

ST600 ECO-SOL EASY TEX SA 345 13.8 360 100' 54",60" 3" PET Woven Fabric Resin Matte √ ★ ★

ST600G ECO-SOL EASY TEX SA (GREY) 365 14.6 375 100' 54",60" 3" PET Woven Fabric Resin Matte √ ★ ★

CANVAS SCSM POLY/COTTON SEMI-MATTE CANVAS 387 15.5 353 75' 36", 54", 60", 72" 3" POLY/Cotton Resin Semi-matte ★ ★

v  For profile download, visit HP Media solution locator at www.hp.com/go/mediasolutionslocator and select Natura Media as a supplier.

■ DURATIN MEDIA (ES- series) (HP 3G Latex & UV-curable ink work well : ★)

Classification Code Product Caliper Wt. Length Standard Width Core Base Coating Surface

Brand Identify (㎛) (mil) (g/㎡) (ft) (Inch) Inch

BACKLIT ES690 GREEN BACKLIT 210 8.4 285 100' 50", 54" ,60" 3" PET Semi-glossy Certif ★

DES410T DURATIN BLOCK OUT BANNER 350 360 14.4 440 100' 36", 42" 3" PET&PP Semi-glossy ★ ★

ES420 DURATIN BLOCK OUT ROLL UP BANNER 260 10.4 240 100' 36", 42" 3" PET&PP Semi-glossy Certif ★

ES500 DURATIN SYNTH ROLL UP BANNER 215 8.6 175 100' 36", 42" 3" PP Semi-glossy Certif ★

■ UV-CURABLE MEDIA (HP 3G Latex & UV-curable ink work well : ★)

Classification Code Product Caliper Wt. Length Standard Width Core Base Coating Surface

Brand Identify (㎛) (mil) (g/㎡) (ft) (Inch) Inch

BANNER USE100 UV BLOCK OUT BANNER MATTE 210 220 8.8 205 100' 36", 42", 50", 60" 3" PET&PP UV Matte ★ ★

TEU300 UV BACKLIT 180 180 7.2 230 164' 50", 54", 60" 3" PET UV Matte ★ ★

TEU330 UV SKY BACKLIT 185 7.4 255 164' 50", 54", 60" 3" PET UV Matte ★ ★

USO850 UV SEMI-TAC CLEAR PET FILM 96 3.8 125 164' 54', 60', 61' 3" PET UV Glossy √ ★

USO850 SR UV SEMI-TAC CLEAR PET FILM SR 98 3.9 140 164' 54', 60', 61' 3" PET UV Glossy √ ★

UHR80 UV HEAT REJECTION WINDOW 80 100 4.0 125 164' 61" 3" PET UV Glossy √ ★

UHR80 SR UV HEAT REJECTION WINDOW 80 SR 102 4.1 145 164' 61" 3" PET UV Glossy √ ★

USO820ST UV SILICONE ADHESIVE CLEAR PET FILME 160 6.4 215 100' 50", 60" 3" PET UV Glossy √ ★

USO820WST UV SILICONE ADHESIVE WHITE PET FILM 155 6.2 220 100' 50", 54" 3" PET UV Semi-matte √ ★

v UV only

■ SKY Series (HP 3G Latex & UV-curable ink work well : ★)

Classification Code Product Caliper Wt. Length Standard Width Core Base Coating Surface

Brand Identify (㎛) (mil) (g/㎡) (ft) (Inch) Inch

PSA SK100 SKY GREEN ADHESIVE 320 12.8 305 100' 24", 36", 42", 50", 60" 3" PP LATEX & UV Matte √ Profile ★

SK200 SKY SMOOTH ROLL UP 170 6.8 130 100' 36", 42", 50", 60" 3" PP LATEX & UV Matte Profile ★

SK300 SKY BLOCK OUT 210 220 8.8 200 100' 36", 42", 50", 60" 3" PET&PP LATEX & UV Matte Profile ★

BACKLIT TEU330 UV SKY BACKLIT 185 7.4 255 164' 50", 54", 60" 3" PET LATEX & UV Matte Profile ★

■ ECT
Classification Code Product Caliper Wt. Length Standard Width Core Base Coating Surface

Brand Identify (㎛) (mil) (g/㎡) (ft) (Inch) Inch

MF100 OPTIBRIDGE MOUNTING FILM 120 4.8 153 164' 25", 51" 3" PET CLEAR √

Adhe

-sive

Latex

Ink

UV

Ink

Adhe

-sive

Latex

Ink

UV

Ink

Adhe

-sive

Latex

Ink

UV

Ink

Adhe

-sive

Latex

Ink

UV

Ink

Anti Scratch

PSA (SELF

ADHESIVE)

BACKLIT

BANNER

MOUNTING

FILM

WINDOW FILM

BACKLIT

WINDOW FILM

BANNER

TEXTILE

3 of 4 NATURA MEDIA ITEM TABLE (JULY17-2017)

www.bciimage.com


MF200 OPTIBRIDGE SILICONE MOUNTING FILM 132 5.3 170 164' 25", 51" 3" PET CLEAR √

i This information is the best currently available on the subject.  The results should, however, only be regarded as a general guide to material properties and not as a guarantee.   Some of the properties can be

changed as a result of supplier’s effort to improve the quality or production efficiency on the subject.

MOUNTING

FILM

Natura Media USA/SMP Corporation 
1505 Pavilion Place Suite D, Norcross GA 30093,  
Tel: +1 (470) 359-2111, Email: sales@naturamedia.us 
www.NaturaMedia.US 

Natura Media Inc. (HQ,  Korea) 
Tel: +82-2-3788-0396 
Email:: pkcho@naturamedia.co.kr 
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